

51 M A C T 14/26

DEEPU RAM Vs. MOHAMMAD KASIM

12.05.2026

Present: Sh. A. K. Mishra, Ld. counsel for petitioner
alongwith petitioner in person.

Sh. Dinesh Kumar, Ld. counsel for R1.

Ms. Noor Tandon, Ld. counsel for insurance
company (through VC).

Matter is at PE.

At request of Ld. counsel for petitioner, matter is
adjourned.

List for PE on 29.07.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
12.05.2026